General/Division
Recital Schedule

Spring 2017
Date Type Recital Hall DFAC 1360 DFAC 1550
Friday, Jan. 13 General Meeting
Friday, Jan. 20 Division Voice Instrumental Piano

Friday, Jan. 27

IMEC Conference - Division Recital as scheduled by area

Friday, Feb. 3

Faculty Showcase Recital

Friday, Feb. 10 Division Piano Voice Instrumental
Friday, Feb. 17 University Closed - Lincoln's Birthday

Friday, Feb. 24 Division Instrumental Piano Voice
Friday, Mar. 3 General

Friday, Mar. 10 Division Voice Instrumental | Instrumental
Friday, Mar. 17 Spring Break - No Classes

Friday, Mar. 24 Advising Meeting For All Students

Friday,Mar. 31 General

Friday, April 7 Division Piano Voice Instrumental
Friday, April 14 General

Friday, April 21 General

Friday, April 28 General




